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46. ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 1 Masters

Practice even numbers

Practice started at 11:55:24

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
26.05.2012 11:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(122) Hannes Volber
1 11:59:08.973 2:32.814 1:03.431 1:24.312
2 12:02:14.891 3:05.918 1:26.098 1:39.820
3 12:04:34.365 2:19.474 1:05.287 1:14.187
4 12:07:05.442 2:31.077 1:10.924 1:20.153
5 12:09:22.617 2:17.175 1:04.361 1:12.814
6 12:13:38.709 4:16.092 2:54.132 1:21.960
7 12:16:13.144 2:34.435 1:13.156 1:21.279
8 12:18:57.807 2:44.663 1:14.436 1:30.227
(136) Stefan K. Olsen
1 12:00:04.960 2:30.456 1:11.518 1:18.938
2 12:02:28.791 2:23.831 1:06.779 1:17.052
3 12:04:48.657 2:19.866 1:05.401 1:14.465
4 12:07:08.657 2:20.000 1:05.325 1:14.675
5 12:09:44.308 2:35.651 1:13.902 1:21.749
6 12:12:02.047 2:17.739 1:04.201 1:13.538
7 12:16:07.675 4:05.628 2:46.260 1:19.368
8 12:18:25.569 2:17.894 1:04.535 1:13.359
9 12:20:44.306 2:18.737 1:04.712 1:14.025
(102) Nicolai Hansen
1 12:00:13.611 2:24.516 1:06.213 1:18.303
2 12:02:33.020 2:19.409 1:05.209 1:14.200
3 12:05:16.117 2:43.097 1:04.896 1:38.201
4 12:09:33.744 4:17.627 2:42.879 1:34.748
5 12:11:51.705 2:17.961 1:04.145 1:13.816
6 12:14:09.581 2:17.876 1:04.390 1:13.486
7 12:19:41.675 5:32.094 3:26.964 2:05.130
(416) Manuel Obermair
1 11:59:24.746 2:26.925 1:08.591 1:18.334
2 12:01:49.672 2:24.926 1:07.267 1:17.659
3 12:04:13.613 2:23.941 1:08.898 1:15.043
4 12:06:32.988 2:19.375 1:04.811 1:14.564
5 12:08:52.333 2:19.345 1:04.976 1:14.369
6 12:14:13.490 5:21.157 3:54.412 1:26.745
7 12:16:31.506 2:18.016 1:04.605 1:13.411
8 12:18:51.234 2:19.728 1:06.235 1:13.493
(152) Petar Petrov
1 11:59:56.093 2:35.682 1:14.168 1:21.514
2 12:02:55.959 2:59.866 1:14.247 1:45.619
3 12:05:14.067 2:18.108 1:04.041 1:14.067
(156) Angus Heidecke
1 11:59:41.079 2:27.540 1:09.477 1:18.063
2 12:02:03.979 2:22.900 1:06.747 1:16.153
3 12:06:41.116 4:37.137 3:17.775 1:19.362
4 12:09:10.479 2:29.363 1:08.559 1:20.804
5 12:11:45.706 2:35.227 1:14.438 1:20.789
6 12:14:04.423 2:18.717 1:05.793 1:12.924
(352) Matthias Walkner
1 12:02:01.114 3:36.719 2:12.876 1:23.843
2 12:04:28.092 2:26.978 1:08.353 1:18.625
3 12:06:50.352 2:22.260 1:06.519 1:15.741
4 12:09:11.295 2:20.943 1:06.089 1:14.854
5 12:13:57.821 4:46.526 2:48.006 1:58.520
6 12:16:16.569 2:18.748 1:04.887 1:13.861
7 12:20:49.229 4:32.660 2:34.468 1:58.192
(44) Jan Uhlig
1 12:00:10.338 2:45.053 1:09.725 1:35.328
2 12:02:32.133 2:21.795 1:06.397 1:15.398

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 12:05:35.238 3:03.105 1:33.755 1:29.350
4 12:07:55.792 2:20.554 1:05.578 1:14.976
5 12:12:35.985 4:40.193 3:21.606 1:18.587
6 12:14:55.059 2:19.074 1:04.647 1:14.427
7 12:18:05.729 3:10.670 1:27.840 1:42.830
8 12:20:24.579 2:18.850 1:05.608 1:13.242
(20) Dario Dapor
1 11:59:15.844 2:21.157 1:05.479 1:15.678
2 12:02:43.681 3:27.837 2:03.761 1:24.076
3 12:05:04.092 2:20.411 1:05.450 1:14.961
4 12:08:23.698 3:19.606 1:54.297 1:25.309
5 12:10:43.097 2:19.399 1:04.385 1:15.014
(32) Robert Sturm
1 11:59:12.873 2:27.200 1:08.634 1:18.566
2 12:01:36.042 2:23.169 1:06.508 1:16.661
3 12:05:11.040 3:34.998 2:07.733 1:27.265
4 12:07:34.249 2:23.209 1:06.713 1:16.496
5 12:09:56.305 2:22.056 1:05.901 1:16.155
6 12:14:46.942 4:50.637 3:08.765 1:41.872
7 12:17:06.890 2:19.948 1:05.487 1:14.461
8 12:20:41.552 3:34.662 2:08.067 1:26.595
(6) Stephan Mock
1 11:58:55.875 2:34.903 1:12.107 1:22.796
2 12:01:16.868 2:20.993 1:05.528 1:15.465
3 12:03:37.502 2:20.634 1:05.298 1:15.336
4 12:07:52.872 4:15.370 2:26.823 1:48.547
5 12:12:48.475 4:55.603 3:34.452 1:21.151
6 12:15:08.441 2:19.966 1:05.635 1:14.331
7 12:19:16.584 4:08.143 2:40.930 1:27.213
(718) Mathias Keller
1 11:59:24.161 2:45.925 1:07.522 1:38.403
2 12:02:57.626 3:33.465 2:16.631 1:16.834
3 12:05:20.078 2:22.452 1:06.653 1:15.799
4 12:07:41.764 2:21.686 1:06.497 1:15.189
5 12:11:58.642 4:16.878 2:59.209 1:17.669
6 12:14:24.040 2:25.398 1:09.409 1:15.989
7 12:16:44.703 2:20.663 1:05.411 1:15.252
8 12:19:08.801 2:24.098 1:07.380 1:16.718
(518) Marco Schogler
1 12:00:52.346 2:41.864 1:22.194 1:19.670
2 12:03:53.941 3:01.595 1:13.560 1:48.035
3 12:06:17.375 2:23.434 1:07.799 1:15.635
4 12:11:20.072 5:02.697 2:55.019 2:07.678
5 12:13:41.920 2:21.848 1:06.876 1:14.972
6 12:19:54.239 6:12.319 4:23.042 1:49.277
(96) Michael Kaussen
1 11:59:56.451 2:30.235 1:12.045 1:18.190
2 12:02:20.496 2:24.045 1:07.747 1:16.298
3 12:05:38.609 3:18.113 2:02.158 1:15.955
4 12:08:01.555 2:22.946 1:07.446 1:15.500
5 12:10:57.456 2:55.901 1:24.136 1:31.765
6 12:13:19.826 2:22.370 1:07.182 1:15.188
7 12:17:24.142 4:04.316 2:39.179 1:25.137
(24) steffen Leopold
1 11:59:34.134 2:22.734 1:06.223 1:16.511
2 12:01:56.645 2:22.511 1:05.691 1:16.820
3 12:05:02.184 3:05.539 1:24.167 1:41.372
4 12:07:25.687 2:23.503 1:05.707 1:17.796
5 12:15:04.680 7:38.993 6:06.178 1:32.815

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se
Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Jury President Olaf Noack:
Printed: 26.05.2012 12:22:29

St e

posted at:

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Reg. Nr MX 21/12

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Page 1/2



J=

=

=+

$ suzuki

DMSB

MSC
e

ADREL Maobodrem il - Eirng

46. ADAC Motocross Hochstadt
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Practice started at 11:55:24

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 12:17:33.789 2:29.109 1:07.318 1:21.791 7 12:19:12.076 6:22.880 4:50.746 1:32.134
(444) Armin Rothhaupt (750) Jared Hicks
1 11:58:59.781 2:36.212 1:13.124 1:23.088 1 11:59:49.159 2:40.273 1:13.064 1:27.209
2 12:01:38.071 2:38.290 1:14.604 1:23.686 2 12:02:17.958 2:28.799 1:11.451 1:17.348
3 12:04:04.970 2:26.899 1:09.497 1:17.402 3 12:04:54.409 2:36.451 1:11.400 1:25.051
4 12:06:46.460 2:41.490 1:12.269 1:29.221 4 12:07:36.286 2:41.877 1:15.550 1:26.327
5 12:11:34.941 4:48.481 3:27.035 1:21.446 5 12:10:39.315 3:03.029 1:45.353 1:17.676
6 12:13:59.375 2:24.434 1:07.595 1:16.839 6 12:13:07.522 2:28.207 1:09.137 1:19.070
7 12:17:53.036 3:53.661 2:28.471 1:25.190 7 12:15:46.745 2:39.223 1:10.704 1:28.519
8 12:20:40.982 2:47.946 1:17.824 1:30.122 8 12:18:40.935 2:54.190 1:19.910 1:34.280
9 12:21:17.886 2:36.951 1:13.034 1:23.917
(134) Filip Neugebauer
1 11:58:18.990 2:43.495 1:14.256 1:29.239  (280) Garric Pretorius
2 12:00:49.392 2:30.402 1:12.176 1:18.226 1 11:58:26.472 2:48.584 1:17.957 1:30.627
3 12:03:28.030 2:38.638 1:13.479 1:25.159 2 12:01:02.965 2:36.493 1:14.355 1:22.138
4 12:07:56.755 4:28.725 3:10.157 1:18.568 3 12:03:35.001 2:32.036 1:12.729 1:19.307
5 12:10:22.498 2:25.743 1:10.759 1:14.984 4 12:06:12.852 2:37.851 1:15.949 1:21.902
6 12:13:00.053 2:37.555 1:17.222 1:20.333 5 12:08:57.823 2:44.971 1:11.881 1:33.090
6 12:11:26.564 2:28.741 1:09.076 1:19.665
(154) Erik Muller 7 12:17:29.197 6:02.633 4:36.170 1:26.463
1 12:00:19.548 2:28.074 1:09.494 1:18.580 8 12:19:58.323 2:29.126 1:10.270 1:18.856
2 12:02:49.033 2:29.485 1:09.237 1:20.248
3 12:05:15.389 2:26.356 1:10.088 1:16.268  (260) Nico Raabe
4 12:07:48.391 2:33.002 1:13.470 1:19.532 1 11:59:02.316 2:30.668 1:10.312 1:20.356
5 12:12:04.389 4:15.998 3:01.036 1:14.962 2 12:01:45.426 2:43.110 1:13.968 1:29.142
6 12:14:33.980 2:29.591 1:09.793 1:19.798 3 12:04:45.143 2:59.717 1:22.810 1:36.907
7 12:17:05.463 2:31.483 1:13.100 1:18.383 4 12:10:08.359 5:23.216 3:50.768 1:32.448
8 12:19:31.833 2:26.370 1:09.840 1:16.530 5 12:12:39.831 2:31.472 1:10.826 1:20.646
6 12:15:12.717 2:32.886 1:11.137 1:21.749
(30) Marco Pfeifer 7 12:20:51.402 5:38.685 4:13.178 1:25.507
1 11:58:18.749 2:53.982 1:21.375 1:32.607
2 12:01:00.225 2:41.476 1:10.835 1:30.641  (424) Tony Morand
3 12:03:28.418 2:28.193 1:08.400 1:19.793 1 12:00:20.537 3:07.538 1:29.502 1:38.036
4 12:08:00.660 4:32.242 2:56.248 1:35.994 2 12:03:25.758 3:05.221 1:21.104 1:44.117
5 12:10:38.336 2:37.676 1:13.829 1:23.847 3 12:06:20.782 2:55.024 1:24.301 1:30.723
6 12:13:06.432 2:28.096 1:09.013 1:19.083 4 12:09:19.583 2:58.801 1:23.555 1:35.246
7 12:15:58.383 2:51.951 1:24.136 1:27.815 5 12:12:14.424 2:54.841 1:14.341 1:40.500
8 12:18:24.893 2:26.510 1:09.301 1:17.209 6 12:15:20.492 3:06.068 1:21.782 1:44.286
7 12:19:16.937 3:56.445 2:25.295 1:31.150
(14) Tim Munchhofen
1 11:58:06.374 2:34.010 1:13.486 1:20.524
2 12:00:36.225 2:29.851 1:10.327 1:19.524
3 12:03:18.388 2:42.163 1:10.744 1:31.419
4 12:06:07.305 2:48.917 1:20.395 1:28.522
5 12:08:35.478 2:28.173 1:09.300 1:18.873
6 12:14:32.171 5:56.693 4:27.805 1:28.888
7 12:16:59.173 2:27.002 1:08.723 1:18.279
8 12:19:26.850 2:27.677 1:09.004 1:18.673
(60) Benjamin Moll
1 11:59:21.834 2:30.609 1:10.388 1:20.221
2 12:01:49.510 2:27.676 1:08.922 1:18.754
3 12:04:17.687 2:28.177 1:09.628 1:18.549
4 12:08:28.534 4:10.847 2:43.957 1:26.890
5 12:11:05.212 2:36.678 1:13.218 1:23.460
6 12:13:32.762 2:27.550 1:09.469 1:18.081
7 12:20:06.979 6:34.217 5:09.778 1:24.439
(616) Patrick Kainz
1 11:58:12.983 2:45.386 1:16.959 1:28.427
2 12:00:50.460 2:37.477 1:13.212 1:24.265
3 12:03:21.023 2:30.563 1:10.664 1:19.899
4 12:05:49.023 2:28.000 1:10.348 1:17.652
5 12:10:21.194 4:32.171 3:13.593 1:18.578
6 12:12:49.196 2:28.002 1:09.864 1:18.138
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